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REAR GASKET

8.1
.32
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.70

NOTES:

1. MATERIAL:
       - SHELL:  ZINC ALLOY DIE CAST, 3 MICRONS [120 µ"] MIN NICKEL OVERALL.
       - COVER:  ZINC ALLOY DIE CAST, 3 MICRONS [120 µ"] MIN NICKEL OVERALL.
       - SCREWS: STAINLESS STEEL.
       - HOUSING:  HIGH TEMPERATURE THEMOPLASTIC, GLASS FILLED. 
                             FLAMMABILITY RATING UL94V-0, COLOR - BLACK.                              
       - CONTACTS:  PHOSPHOR BRONZE, 1.27 MICRONS [50  µ"] GOLD PLATED OVER NICKEL.
       - GASKETS:  SILICONE RUBBER. 

2. OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -40°C TO +85°C.

3. ENVIROMENT PERFORMANCE: IP67.

4. CONNECTOR IS ROHS COMPLIANT PER EU DIRECTIVE 2002/95/EC AND AMENDMENTS.

5. CONNECTOR IS ETHERNET CAT5 TEST COMPLIANT PER TIA/EIA 568B - ISO/IEC 11801 STANDARD.

6. PART NUMBER FOR ORDER IS ID450-000.

PLUG SEALING GASKET

SHELL

RJ INSERT

7.9 [.313] LENGTH
4-40 UNC SCREW

(SUPPLIED FOR ID750-000 ONLY)

SELF-SEALING

SPRING LOADED COVER
WITH GASKET

18.0
.71

CONNECTOR WITH COVER CLOSED

31.9
1.26

9.0
.35

16.3
.64

33.9
1.33
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PANEL CUTOUT

±0.15
.667±.006
16.95

18.65±0.15
.734±.006

2 HOLES
4-40 UNC - 2B

±0.10
±.004.334±.0041.100

±0.1027.94 8.48

R0.5 MAX
TYP.

.02 MAX

32.3
1.27

45.5
1.79

27.94
1.100

1.38
34.9

3.0
2 HOLES

.12

CONNECTOR WITH COVER OPENED

22.0
.87

56.7
2.23


